The Broward County Housing Authority provides decent and safe rental housing for eligible and low-
income families, the elderly and persons with disabilities. BCHA manages a two hundred (200) unit 
complex for elderly and disabled individuals; nine (9) single-family homes, and one hundred and sixty 
four (164) multi-family units. 

To support Broward County Housing Authority and Broward County’s housing goals the County 
committed to partner with BCHA for construction of 76 affordable multi-family units.  The Development, 
Tequesta Reserve -  is a Senior (62+) Multifamily (LIHTC Tax Credit Housing) property totaling 76 units in